
Sr No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name of the Member 

Mr.Manoj Chandrakant Gitte 

Mr.Suryakant Vinayak Chavale 

Ms. Savali Sudhakar Bhatane 

Mrs. Anjum Mujawar Sayed 

Mrs.Vanita Ritesh Sugandhi 

Mr. Harish Rakesh Katariya 

Mr. Santosh Bharat Patil 

Mr. Balaji Kashiram Dhamansure 

Mrs.Mamta Mahesh Gotmukale 

Mrs. Kalpana Somnath Chaudhari 

Mrs. Sunita Arvind Pagare 

President 

Designation 

Secretary (Principal) 

Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Principal Member 

Little Angel Podar Learn School, Ahmedpur 
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE, (SMC) 

Principal Member 

Educationalist Member 

SC/ST Member Member 

Occupation Contact No. 

Parents Representative 

Business 

Service 

Housewife 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Teacher Member - Other School Service 

Service 

9511072424 Vinayak Niwas, Chhatrapati Shivaji Nagar, Ring Road, Abajogai, Dist. Beed 

9763450250 Row House No.8, D.J. Residency, Vishwa Sagar City, Katpur Road, Latur 

7875106614 

9960535355 

9156979687 Jalkot Naka, Behind Kasim Mulum Masjid, Jalkot Road, Tq,Udgir Dist. Latur 

9403319931 

Address 

9423352107 

Bhatane Niwas, Hatte Chowk, Latur 

7016104169 Kendriya Vidyalaya, BSF Camp, Chakur, Dist. Latur 

9082042743 

Finance Colony, behind Prashant Bar, Nanded Road, T4,Udgir, Dist. Latur 

Shiv Teersh Niwas, Chandrabhaga Nagar, Tembhurni Road, Ahmedpur, 
Dist.Latur 

Sheet-Kunj, Sant Dnyaneshwar Nagar, Shelar Road, Udgir, Dist. Latur 

Tembhurni Road, Near Kalyani Medical, Tq. Ahmedpur, Dist. Latur 

7768927804 Chaudhari Niwas, Captain Chowk, Udgir, Dist. Latur 

8669002095 Government Hospital Staff Quarters, Near Court, Ahmedpur, Dist.Latur 

Secretay 
Little Angel Pogar Leam 

School, Ahemadpur-413515 
Little Ansl podar Learn 

school, Ahemadpur -413515 
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